FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 12 to 14, 2016
Flanders Grand Prix
- JUNIORES B MEN

Skater

VAN WORKUM JORDY
DEN HEIJER TOM

DE WIT TEUN
TREBOUTA GIOVANNI
MENDE JAN MARTIN
SUTTELS JASON

DE PRINS JENS
ALEXANDRE MARTIN
BUEHNEMANN NILS
BELLOIR MATHIEU
SCHEPERKAMP MERIJN
DOGTEROM MIKE
GUERINEL MARICK
LLORCA SIMON
DOUMA MAX

ERDOS DAVID
BRABENEC LUKAS
BERTI LUCA
VANHOUTTE LARS
MASTRUP NICLAS
VANHOOREN STAN
SOUZA DUARTE
WITTEMANS KORNEEL
BURNS LOREN
GELLING DAAN
MARAIS TIMOTHE
MEES JONAS

DE SOUZA LEONARD
DHONDT SIMON
JOUSTRA MARNIX
SARUMAN ANJANG PIUS
HORLINGS WESSEL
HEMPENIUS JELMAR
KING DANIEL
VANHOOREN FRE
FERRACIN FILIPPO
HUGON DORIAN
BAPTISTE ALAIN
NIJENHUIS GLENN

Number
279
238
237
277
265
275
235
226
232
228
271
240
248
259
241
243
231
230
282
262
281
274
285
233
246
261
264
236
239
255
270
251
250
257
280
244
253
227
266
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EC-number
201600001
201500629
201600088
201600496
201500240
201500075
201600557
201600133
201500500
201600326
201500247
201502172
201600379
201600181
201500483
201600632
201500343
201600092
201500326
201500854
201500006
201600782
201500076
201502150
201501537
201500551
201600808
201600531
201600177
201600141

201501317
201500124
201501988
201500004
201500971
201500176

201600232

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

ADBA LEO SMIT
NATIONAL TEAM NETHERLANDS
UNICA BONT

EQUIPE DE FRANCE
DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
MSARS

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
SAINT MALO EASY ROLLER
SIVZEIST

NSPE - SKATE FORCE
LONGJUMEAU
2APN77-AVON
REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND
TORNADO TEAM SZEGED
KSBM PRAHA

DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS
WOLVERINES SPEED TEAM
NSPE - SKATE FORCE
LES PATINEURS D'HERBAUGES DE BOUAYE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
SELECTIE GRONINGEN DRENTHE
PORSEROSI KALTIM
NSPE - SKATE FORCE
VAN LINGEN SKEELERS
ESSEX INLINE SKATERS
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB
VENETO IN LINE
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
EQUIPE DE FRANCE
SKOV HEERDE

10000 1000 15000 30000 3000
Points race  SPFiNt  Elimination Road race In line
50 5 75 15 15

Race_2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race_6

4 8 1 2 1
1 4 2 9 3
2 1 9 14 5
9 9 6 5 7
6 3 19 8 2
11 2 11 13 4
7 20 8 12 10
8 11 10 17 11
3 21 14 6 14
15 22 7 10 6
23 5 12 7 19
5 18 34 11 8
31 19 13 4 9
10 16 16 25 13
18 14 17 16 16
25 15 18 20 12
21 10 23 26 18
14 32 27 18 17
19 23 36 19 15
12 24 37 31 23
26 31 24 27 25
17 30 15 43 28
24 35 31 21 24
35 26 29 22 27
20 37 33 24 26
34 28 22 28 29
33 13 30 32 34
39 17 35 30 31
22 33 26 29 43
13 36 39 34 37
38 27 28 41 38
36 29 40 39 30
32 34 38 36 35
37 38 41 42 32
43 42 42 40 41
DNS 41 5 1 21
29 DQ-SF 3 3 20
16 DNS 20 DNS 22
DNS 39 DNS 33 33

Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total
16
19
31
36
38
41
57
57
58
60
66
76
76
80
81
20
98

108
112
127
133
133
135
139
140
141
142
152
153
159
172
174
175
190
208
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 12 to 14, 2016

Flanders Grand Prix
- JUNIORES B MEN

Distance in metre 10000 1000 15000 30000 3000
Discipline Points race SPFiNt  Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 50 5 75 15 15
Skater Number EC-number Club Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6] Total [ciassification
DE KEYSER SIMON 234 201500149 BELGIAN SKATE FRIENDS 27 12 21 DNS 36 - 40
GEWIN KRISTIANUS 247 PORSEROSI KALTIM 41 44 DNS 38 39 - 41
HORST JAIMY 252 201500204 SKOV HEERDE DNS 25 DNS 35 40 - 42
VAN DER MEER STEFAN 278 201502025 LINDENOORD 44 43 43 DNS 42 - 43
BERKENBOSCH TIJS 229 201600235 TRAININGSTEAM HEERDE 42 40 DNS 37 DNS - 44
FOUSSADIER EWEN 245 201600412 LIGNE DROITE 30 DNS DNS 15 DNS - 45
HANSEN MORTEN SKJOLD 249 201501176 INLINE TEAM DENMARK DNS DQ-TF 32 DNS DNS - 46
KERVOELEN MATHEO 256 201500624 RAC SAINT BRIEUC 28 7 4 23 DNS - a7
PELIZZON DANIELE 268 201500955 ASD PATTINATORI SPINEA DNS 6 25 44 DNS - 48
VIRTANEN JANI 283 201501168 HTL 40 45 DNS DNS DNS - 49
LAMIRAND LUCAS 258 201601362 AM SPORTS DIJON DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 50
LUCAS LAMIRAND 260 201601362 AM SPORTS DIJON DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 51
OLDENBURGER RUBEN 267 201501530 seeiQ rRADBOUD INLINE SKATING DNS  DNS  DNS DNS  DNS DNS 52
PRIETO POMBO IVAN 269 201500482 cLuBPATINNUEVOOVIEDO DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 53
VISSER HARM 284 201500127 NSPE - SKATEFORCE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 54
Race_3: BERTI LUCA : 230 : False start
Race_3 : HANSEN MORTEN SKJOLD : 249 : Disqualification - Technical fault
Race_3 : HUGON DORIAN : 253 : Disqualification - Sports fault
Race_3 : NIJENHUIS GLENN : 266 : False start
Race_4 : VAN WORKUM JORDY : 279 : Warning
Race_6 : BUEHNEMANN NILS : 232 : Warning
Race_6 : ERDOS DAVID : 243 : Warning
Race_6 : GELLING DAAN : 246 : Warning
Race_6 : HUGON DORIAN : 253 : Warning
Race_6 : JOUSTRA MARNIX : 255 : Warning
Race_6 : SOUZA DUARTE : 274 : Warning
Race_6 : TREBOUTA GIOVANNI : 277 : Warning
Zwaantjes Roller Club
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